
PATROC INADORES

LA HERRADURA

VALLE ALTO

LA LOMA

LAS MISIONES

LAS MISIONES

TEQUISQUIAPAN

CAMP MTY

MIGUEL GARZA

EDUARDO DERDEZ

BILLY CARRETO

FEDERICO LAMA

DANIEL VILLANUEVA

ERACLEO BERMUDEZ

JORGE ARNAUD
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70
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71

71

78

47

41

41

36

36

36

JUGADORLUGAR CLUB SCORE PUNTOS

RESULTADOS FINALES 
ETAPA #15 CLUB CAMPESTRE MONTERREY (JULIO 24, 2023)
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